
Spectacular Follies 2024 

Rehearsal & Performance Schedule 
1 

Saturday, Mar 9 
Sunday, Mar 10 
Monday, Mar 11 

 

 
10:00am to 5:00pm  
1:30pm to 5:30pm  
7:00pm to 10:00pm 

 

  

2 

Saturday, Mar 16 
Sunday, Mar 17 
Monday, Mar 18 

 

 
10:00am to 5:00pm 
1:30pm to 5:30pm 
7:00pm to 10:00pm 

 

3 

Saturday, Mar 23 
Palm Sunday 
Sunday, Mar 24 
Monday, Mar 25 

 

 

10:00am to 5:00pm 
 

 1:30pm to 5:30pm 

7:00pm to 10:00pm 

 
4 
Saturday, Mar 30 
Easter Sunday 
Sunday, Mar 31 
Monday, Apr 1 

 

 
10:00am to 5:00pm  
 
1:30pm to 5:30pm  
7:00pm to 10pm 

 

5 
Saturday, Apr 6 
Sunday, Apr 7 
Monday, Apr 8 

 

 
10:00am to 5:00pm  
1:30pm to 5:30pm  
7:00pm to 10:00pm 

 

6 
Saturday, Apr 13 
Sunday, Apr 14 
Monday, Apr 15 

 

 
10:00am to 5:00pm  
1:30pm to 5:30pm  
7:00pm to 10pm 

 

7 

Saturday, Apr 20 
Sunday, Apr 21 

 

 

10:00am to 5:00pm 
1:30pm to 5:30pm  
 

At the Theater    Show Dates 
 
Monday, Apr 22 
Tuesday, Apr 23 
Wednesday, Apr 24 

 
Tech I              7- 11:00pm 
Tech II/Dress 7- 11:00pm 
Final Dress     7-11:00pm 

 
Thursday, Apr 25  
Friday, Apr 26 
Saturday, Apr 27 
Sunday, Apr 28 

 
2:00pm  
2:00pm 
2:00pm & 7:00pm 
2:00pm 

 

All cast members must be available for all performances. 

 

All cast members must be available for the rehearsals to which they are called. Not all cast members will be called to 
every rehearsal. The stage manager will notify you of which rehearsals you must attend. 

 

Please detail all dates and times that you know you will be unable to attend a rehearsal or performance. 

__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Signature: _________________________________  Print Name: _____________________________________ 

Date: _____________________________ 


